2017 BRUTE FORCE® 300
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Fender(s)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2017 BRUTE FORCE® 300
PARTS LIST
Front Fender(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CAP,TOOL BOX (Ref # 11065) 11065-Y009 1
CAP,STORAGE BOX,S.BLACK (Ref # 11065A) 11065-Y010-933 1
GUIDE,COVER SHIFT LEVER,BLACK (Ref # 13070) 13070-Y003-933 1
PLATE,S.BLACK (Ref # 13272) 13272-Y010-933 1
COVER,S.BLACK (Ref # 14092) 14092-Y008-933 1
COVER,FRONT FENDER,S.BLACK (Ref # 14092A) 14092-Y009-933 1
COVER,FRONT BUMPER,S.BLACK (Ref # 14092B) 14092-Y010-933 1
COVER,RIGHT HEAD LAMP,S.BLACK (Ref # 14092C) 14092-Y011-933 1
COVER,LEFT HEAD LAMP,S.BLACK (Ref # 14092D) 14092-Y012-933 1
CASE,OWNERS MANUAL (Ref # 32099) 32099-Y006 1
FENDER-FRONT,S.BLACK (Ref # 35004A) 35004-Y002-933 1
FENDER-FRONT,T.GREEN (Ref # 35004B) 35004-Y002-973 1
FLAP,RH,S.BLACK (Ref # 35019) 35019-Y001-933 1
FLAP,LH,S.BLACK (Ref # 35019A) 35019-Y002-933 1
COVER-HEAD LAMP,S.BLACK (Ref # 55022) 55022-Y001-933 1
RIVET,3.2X9.8 (Ref # 92039) 92039-Y001 6
BAND,CAP STORAGE BOX (Ref # 92072) 92072-Y006 2
BAND (Ref # 92072A) 92072-Y007 1
SEAL (Ref # 92093) 92093-Y012 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-Y018 2
BOLT,5X16 (Ref # 92153) 92153-Y013 17
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-Y018 6
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92153B) 92153-Y019 2
BOLT,FLANGE,6MM (Ref # 92154) 92154-Y023 8
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-Y011 2
DAMPER,FRONT BUMPER COVER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-Y020 2
SCREW,4X12 (Ref # 92172) 92172-Y019 2
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92172A) 92172-Y039 8
SCREW,6X20 (Ref # 92172B) 92172-Y041 6
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2017 BRUTE FORCE® 300
PARTS LIST
Front Fender(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CLAMP (Ref # 92173) 92173-Y004 2
CLAMP,2X70 (Ref # 92173A) 92173-Y011 2
WASHER,3MM (Ref # 92200) 92200-Y017 6
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-Y011 4
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-Y016 25
NUT (Ref # 92210B) 92210-Y031 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.